
TEAM SCORES
JOHNSBURG INVITATIONAL

ALL RACES

12/17/2025

BB

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

GUILDERLAND   1   6   7    14

QUEENSBURY   4   5  10    19

JOHNSTOWN  17  18  19    54

SHENENDEHOWA  14  23  27    64

MAYFIELD   2   0   0   999

LAKE GEORGE   3   0   0   999

BG

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

GUILDERLAND   1   2   4     7

SHENENDEHOWA  11  12  14    37

SHAKER   6  18  19    43

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE   7   9   0   999

JOHNSTOWN   3  16   0   999

MAYFIELD  15   0   0   999

JVB

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

QUEENSBURY   1   2   4     7

MAYFIELD   3   5   7    15

JOHNSBURG  11  19  22    52

LAKE GEORGE  23   0   0   999

GUILDERLAND  18  21   0   999

SARATOGA  20   0   0   999
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JVG

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

QUEENSBURY   2   3   4     9

GUILDERLAND   1   8  11    20

SHENENDEHOWA   7  13  14    34

JOHNSBURG  19   0   0   999

SARATOGA   9   0   0   999

MAYFIELD  17  21   0   999

MSB

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

JOHNSBURG   1   4   6    11

SARATOGA   5   9  11    25

QUEENSBURY   7  10  15    32

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE   2  14  19    35

GLENS FALLS   3   0   0   999

MAYFIELD   8   0   0   999

MSG

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE   1   7   9    17

QUEENSBURY   5  12  17    34

JOHNSTOWN  13   0   0   999

GLENS FALLS  16   0   0   999

JOHNSBURG   2  10   0   999

SARATOGA   6   8   0   999

MAYFIELD   3   4   0   999

VB

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

QUEENSBURY   2   5   6    13

LAKE GEORGE   3   4  10    17

GUILDERLAND   8  11  12    31

JOHNSBURG   7  18  20    45

MAYFIELD  15  22  23    60

JOHNSTOWN  30  31   0   999

HADLEY  27  28   0   999

GLENS FALLS  16   0   0   999

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE  19  21   0   999
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SHENENDEHOWA   1  25   0   999

VG

Team Score1 Score2 Score3 Total

QUEENSBURY   1   5   6    12

SARATOGA   2   3  14    19

MAYFIELD   8  11  22    41

SCOTIA-GLENVILLE   9  10  32    51

GUILDERLAND  16  17  20    53

SHENENDEHOWA  15  19  21    55

JOHNSBURG  24  27  31    82

JOHNSTOWN  35   0   0   999

HADLEY  13  28   0   999

SHAKER  30  34   0   999

GLENS FALLS   4  26   0   999
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